
   2009 PORT OF ASTORIA CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS - All ships dock at Pier 1, Port of Astoria

DAY DATE VESSEL APPROX ARRIVAL TO CB

Tuesday 12-May Mariner of the Sea 6-8 PM

Wednesday 13-May Sapphire, Princess Cruise Lines 11 AM - 12:20 PM

Thursday 14-May Mercury, Celebrity Cruise Lines 11 AM - 12:20 PM

Friday 19-Jun The World, ResidenSea 11 AM - 12:20 PM

Tuesday 22-Sep Norwegian Star, Norwegian Cruise Lines 11 AM - 12:20 PM

Tuesday 26-May Carnival Splendor 6-8 PM

Tuesday 2-Jun Carnival Splendor 6-8 PM

Tuesday 9-Jun Carnival Splendor 6-8 PM

Tuesday 16-Jun Carnival Splendor 6-8 PM

Tuesday 22-Sep Norwegian Star, Norwegian Cruise Lines  11 AM - 12:20 PM

Tuesday 22-Sep Norwegian Pearl, Norwegian Cruise Lines 11 AM - 12:20 PM

Tuesday 29-Sep Serenade of the Sea, Celebrity Cruise Lines 11 AM - 12:20 PM

Tuesday 29-Sep Veendam, Holland America 11 AM - 12:20 PM

Saturday 3-Oct Millennium, Royal Caribbean 11 AM - 12:20 PM

Friday 16-Oct Mercury, Celebrity Cruise Lines 11 AM - 12:20 PM

                    SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE


